newsome

solutions personalised

Newsome IDF 70 Indirect Fired Heater

The IDF (Indirect Fired) Heater uses diesel fuel to
provide 70kW of heatin

The unit contain xchanger
offering a fixed outle ry, clean air
and is easy to manoeuvr

the frame.

le for warehous

Fuel Consumption
Internal Tank Capacity
External Tank Option
Max Fuel Lines Length

Electrical Power 16amp/3pin/240v
i 4 amp

400 @ mm
Chimney Size 180 @ mm

Chimney Length (std) 1m

Weight
Length
Height
Width

175kg
2m

1.42m

0.74m
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